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Women / 8 / Jr.C2
Session: #4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Khairee Thomas464
AIM Athletics

9.800 9.875 9.4509.800 38.925
1 1 1 3 1 

1 

Khloe Torres471
Empower Gymnastics

9.675 9.825 9.5009.525 38.525
2 2 2 2 2 

2 

Sari Franklin485
Crenshaws

9.300 9.750 9.3509.475 37.875
4T 3 3 4T 3 

3 

Julia Ferguson436
U.S. Gold

9.325 9.450 9.1009.250 37.125
3 5T 5T 7T 4 

4 

Taylor Vett470
Texas Academy Of Gym

9.300 9.225 9.2009.325 37.050
4T 8 4 6 5 

5 

Zara Borromeo413
Houston Gym Center

9.200 9.475 9.0508.350 36.075
6 4 10 10 6 

6 

Reagan Mojica412
Olympia Hills

8.700 9.450 8.9008.900 35.950
11 5T 8T 11 7 

7 

Natalie Mequanint415
Houston Gym Center

8.800 8.150 9.3509.250 35.550
10 10T 5T 4T 8 

8 

Addi Kayanan443
Richardson Gym Team

9.075 9.450 8.6008.300 35.425
8 5T 11 12 9 

9 

Madilyn Bowers465
AIM Athletics

8.850 8.150 9.5508.250 34.800
9 10T 12 1 10 

10 

Carissa Tomscha475
United Gym Academy

9.100 7.500 9.1009.075 34.775
7 12 7 7T 11 

11 

Kahlan Myers455
Rowland Ballard

7.400 8.750 9.0758.900 34.125
12 9 8T 9 12 

12 
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